City Of Bloomigton
City Clerk

Liquor

Clubs
Convenience
Package
Restaurant
Tavern
Catering
Entertainment

Other Licenses
Amusements

Miscellaneous

Lake Leases
Total

Meeting Activity

Liquor

TIF

Committee of the Whole
Work Session

Regular

Retreat

Executive Session
Special Session
Township

Total Meetings Attended
Total # of Agenda Items
FOIA

Total Requests
Total Staff Time (hours)

Other Activities

Special Event Permits Issued
Special Events Meetings

Misc License Review Brd Mtg

Licenses

Issued

8
22
25
71
25
29
12

103
147

221
663

July 2017 Activity Report

Invoiced

$42,625.00

2,712.50
525.00

6,920.47
$52,782.97

Minutes Completed

128

107.95

18

1

R NN ONO - O

66

Collected

$11,125.00

$622.00
$25.00

$2,361.00
$14,133.00



