City Of Bloomigton City Clerk

July 2017 Activity Report

		Licenses Issued	Invoiced	Collected
Liquor				
	Clubs	8		
	Convenience	22		
	Package	25	\$42,625.00	\$11,125.00
	Restaurant	71		
	Tavern	25		
	Catering	29		
	Entertainment	12		
Other Licenses				
	Amusements	103	2,712.50	\$622.00
	Miscellaneous	147	525.00	\$25.00
	Lake Leases	221	6,920.47	\$2,361.00
	Total	663	\$52,782.97	\$14,133.00

Meeting Activity

	Minutes Completed
Liquor	1
TIF	0
Committee of the Whole	1
Work Session	0
Regular	2
Retreat	0
Executive Session	2
Special Session	2
Township	1
Total Meetings Attended	9
Total # of Agenda Items	66

FOIA

Total Requests	128
Total Staff Time (hours)	107.95

Other Activities

Special Event Permits Issued	18
Special Events Meetings	1
Misc License Review Brd Mtg	1